RM NO. 852-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT	I UT THEORY	Vol. <u>m92</u> Page 5443
42272	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	
		ersigned, for the consideration hereinafter stated,
as sold and assigned and hereby does	s grant, bargain, sell, assign ar	nd set over unto
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK		
		ill of the vendor's right, title and interest in and
o that certain contract for the sale of	real estate datedMarch1	3, 19.9.2, between
FINLEY H. MALLORY		as seller and
DANIEL DAVID NIX AND LETHA	A ANN NIX. HUSBAND AND A	AIFE
as buyer, which contract is recorded in in book/restance NoM-9.2 a (indicate which) (reference to said rec interest of the undersigned in and to	n the Deed* Miscellaneous* Rea at page543.8 or as fee/file corded contract hereby being es all moneys due and to becom nee above named that the under of cole and that the unpaid put	cords of <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon, e/instrument/microfilm/reception No. wpressly made) together with all the right, title and the due thereon; the undersigned hereby expressly ersigned is the owner of the vendor's interest in the incipal balance of the purchase price thereof is not
The true and actual consideration of the true and actual consideration of part of the consideration (indicate whether whole)	ation paid for this transfer, state consists of or includes other mich). $^{\odot}$	ted in terms of dollars, is \$EquitableExch property or value given or promised which is
mean and include the plural, the ma matical changes shall be made, assu individuals and/or corporations.	and and implied to make the	hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a cor- vits officers duly authorized thereunto by order
of its board of directors.	1	· 1 AI ma DD
DATED: March 13	<u>, 19.92</u> FTNI F	nly J. Mallory Y H. MALLORY
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE C SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SI THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRIN PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY	N OF APPLICABLE LAND IGNING OR ACCEPTING NG FEE TITLE TO THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR	
STATE OF OREGON,) I STATE OF OF	REGON, County of
County of Klamath March 13, 19, 92	Personall	ly appeared
Personally appeared the above named Finley H. Mallory	each for nimse	Who, being duly sworn it and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
F. Lill & Str. Y. Lie K. Kick & Man y		secretary of
or and acknowledged the for ment to be C his voluntary Before ment OFFICIAL	of said corpora	eal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the conjuste testion and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be reportion by authority of its board of directors; and each o edged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deco
SFALS JUT POR TA	Notary Public	
C Notary Public for Oregon		
My commission expires:	3-22-93 My commission	for Oregon n expires: (if executed by a corporation affix corporate sea
My commission expires:	3-22-93 My commission	for Oregon n expires: (if executed by a corporation affix corporate sea
My commission expires:	3-22-93 My commission	for Oregon n expires: affix corporate sea affix corporate sea
My commission expires: •Strike whichever word not applicable. NOTE—The record, it should be recorded, preferably in the Deed	3-22-93 My commission a sentence between the symbols (), If not app d Records.	for Oregon n expires: (If executed by a corporation offix corporate sec silcable, should be deleted. See OR5 93.030. If the contract is not olready STATE OF OREGON, County of
My commission expires: *Strike whichever word not applicable. NOTE—The record, it should be recorded, preferably in the Deed FINLEY H. MALLORY GRANTOR'S NAME AND AD SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK GRANTEE'S NAME AND AD Advence of a refurn to:	3-22-93 My commission sentence between the symbols (0, 1f not app d Records.	If executed by a convertisen offix corporate see cffix corporate see silcable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the contract is not olready STATE OF OREGON, County of
Afy committing contraction con	U My commission 3-22-93 My commission p sentence between the symbols (0), If not app d Records. If not app DDRESS	for Oregon n expires: (If executed by a concertise offix corporate sec silicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the centract is not olready STATE OF OREGON, County of
Affy committees on expires: •Strike whichever word not applicable. NOTE—The record, it should be recorded, preferably in the Deed FINLEY H. MALLORY GRANTOR'S NAME AND AD SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK GRANTEE'S NAME AND AD After recording return to: SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 801 MAIN ST VI AMATH FALLS, OP 97601	J My commission 3-22-93 My commission a sentence between the symbols (0), If not app d Records. Inot app DDRESS SPACE Conness SPACE I Inot IP Se sent to the following address.	If executed by a concernition offix corporate sea silicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the centract is not already STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 16th. day of